
SUMMER 2019HPUMC
HIGH
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June 5 - Summer Kick-off
Tol leson, 2nd f loor

Hang Times 3:30-5:00 pm
Locat ions vary.

High School Bible Study 9:30-10:30 am
Tol leson Family Act iv i ty Center 2nd Floor

Special Events (times vary)
Locat ions vary.

Tol leson, 2nd f loor
June 12 - Amazing Race

Meet at Pump it  Up
June 26 - Pump It Up

Tolleson, 2nd f loor
July 10 - Laser Tag

Meet at Dave & Buster ’s on Central
August 7 - Dave & Buster ’s
Location TBD
July 31 - Hang Time TBD

Tolleson, 3rd f loor gym
July 24 - Volleyball  Tournament August 28 - WOW Kick-off

Tol leson, 3rd f loor, 7:30-9:30 pm

August 25 - Back to School 
High School Bible Study

August 25 - Parent Huddle
Tolleson, 2nd f loor, 9:30-10:30 am

Tolleson, 2nd f loor, 11:00 am-12:00 pm
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Elliott Gonzalez
Pastor to Youth & their Families

Office: 214.523.2153
elliottg@hpumc.org

Peyton Tippett
Associate Director of Youth

Office: 214.523.2117
tippettp@hpumc.org

Chelsea Peddecord
High School Pastor
Office: 214.523.2155

peddecordc@hpumc.org

Matt McHugh
High School Pastor
Office: 214.523.2142

mchughm@hpumc.org

Sarah Louy
High School Pastor
Office: 214.523.2218

louys@hpumc.org

Susanna Miller
Youth Choir Director
Office: 214.523.2275
millers@hpumc.org

Aaron Long
Worship Pastor

Office: 214.523.2179
longa@hpumc.org

http://www.hpumc.org/youth/ Parents of HPUMC Youth Ministry @hpumchs


